@metproltd   |      @metproltd  |   metprome
Size Type Code Pack
20mm open GSO20 100
25mm open GSO25 100
20mm blind GSB20 100
25mm blind GSB25 100
Chamfered edge offers fast fix installations
Ideal for use with switch & socket boxes,
adaptable boxes and trunking
PVC Super Grommets
Size Type Code Pack
20mm open GO20 100
25mm open GO25 100
32mm open GO32 50
38mm open GO38 25
50mm open GO50 25
20mm blind GB20 100
25mm blind GB25 100
32mm blind GB32 50
38mm blind GB38 25
50mm blind GB50 25
Designed to prevent cable chafing through
trunking and electrical boxes
Ideal for use with switch & socket boxes,
adaptable boxes and trunking
PVC Grommets
Size
(depth) No. Gangs Code Pack
35mm 1 PDLB1 10
35mm 2 PDLB2 10
47mm 1 PDLB3 10
47mm 2 PDLB4 10
Supplied with 2 x M3.5 brass inserts
Dry Lining Boxes
Switch & Socket Boxes, Adaptable Boxes & Accessories
Accessories
Our dry lining boxes and surface mounted boxes are compliant
to BS 4607-1:1984 and manufactured in accordance with
BSEN61386-1:2008+A1:2019.
We also offer a selection of key accessories for switch & socket,
adaptable box and PVC box installations which can be used with
the full category range
Size Code Pack
M3.5 x 20mm MH20 100
M3.5 x 25mm MH25 100
M3.5 x 35mm MH35 100
M3.5 x 40mm MH40 100
M3.5 x 50mm MH50 100
M3.5 x 75mm MH75 100
Nickel plated finish
Raised Countersunk Screws
Size Code Pack
M3.5 BEXS 100
Nickel plated finish
Brass Extension Stud
Switch & Socket Boxes, Adaptable Boxes & Accessories
Size Code Pack
75 x 75mm
(3 x 3”) SRG33 1
100 x 100mm
(4 x 4”) SRG44 1
150 x 150mm
(6 x 6”) SRG66 1
Offer an IP54 rating for adaptable boxes when
used together
Rubber Gaskets
Size
(depth) No. Gangs Code Pack
32mm 1 PSB1/C 20
32mm 2 PSB2 10
Supplied with 2 x M3.5 brass inserts
All boxes have tube and mini-trunking knockouts
All surface mounted boxes have square corners
Surface Mounted Boxes
39